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218 - 400m Wanita - Final
Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 55.75 CHELSEA CASSIOFEA AVECI BOPULAS UMsS 0000
National Record m 51.8 SHEREEN SAMSON VALLABUOY 2023

Heat 1

Pos

Bib

495

505

429

440

411

445

518

402

Athlete

NURUL FATIMAH AMARA BINTI ABDULLAH

ADRIANA BINTI SHAHRYLL NIZAM

SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BINTI SYED IZAD REDZA

SITI SUWAIBAH BT ABDUL MANAF

CHAN TONG FEI

Anis Naziha binti Nasron

NURUL ATHILAH IWANA BINTI MOHD HISAM

ADRIANA INGRAM ANAK BEGOS

1/3

Start Time: 03:15 pm

Team Result React Remark
UPSI 60.55
UPSI  60.87
UIAM 63.72
UKM 65.37
HELP 66.50
UM 70.59
UTHM  75.49
GMI 86.98

Timing by Innotex

VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP SIRI 3 2025

STADIUM UUM
15 - 17 August 2025

Power by IGIS
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400m Wanita

Summary
Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark
1 1 495 NURUL FATIMAH AMARA BINTI ABDULLAH UPSI 60.55
2 1 505 ADRIANA BINTI SHAHRYLL NIZAM UPSI 60.87
3 1 429  SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BINTI SYED IZAD REDZA UIAM 63.72
4 1 440  SITI SUWAIBAH BT ABDUL MANAF UKM 65.37
5 1 411 CHAN TONG FEI HELP 66.50
6 1 445  Anis Naziha binti Nasron UM 70.59
7 1 518 NURUL ATHILAH IWANA BINTI MOHD HISAM UTHM 75.49
8 1 402 ADRIANA INGRAM ANAK BEGOS GMI 86.98
2/3
VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP SIRI 3 2025
Timing by Innotex STADIUM UUM Power by IGIS

15 - 17 August 2025
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VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP SIRI 3 2025
Timing by Innotex STADIUM UUM Power by IGIS
15 - 17 August 2025



